Session Name: VoiceThread Survey Results - Spring 2011
Created: 5/24/2011

Classes Survyed: History 3910 and NURS 4850

Total Students: 15

Survey Methods: HIST 3910 in-class with clickers / NURS 4850 online form

1.) I had experience using VoiceThread before this course.

(multiple choice) Responses

Yes 0 0%
No 15 100%
Totals 15 100%

2.) I recorded my Voicethreads using (choose the one you

used the most): (multiple choice) Responses

Text 7 46.67%
Webcam 4 26.67%
Voice 4 26.67%
Totals 15 100%

| found it difficult to use VoiceThread. (multiple choice Responses

Strongly agree 0 0%
Agree 1 6.67%
Neutral 3 20%
Disagree 5 33.33%
Strongly disagree 6 40%
Totals 15 100%
4.) 1 enjoyed watching/listening to the VoiceThreads of my

fellow students. (multiple choice) Responses
Strongly agree 6 40%
Agree 7 46.67%
Neutral 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 2 13.33%
Totals 15 100%
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5.) | feel that VoiceThread encouraged me to interact with

my fellow students. (multiple choice) Responses
Strongly agree 6 40%
Agree 3 20%
Neutral 6 40%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%
Totals 15 100%
6.) | was satisfied with my overall experience with

VoiceThread. (multiple choice) Responses
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Agree 3 20%
Neutral 3 20%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
Totals 15 100%
7.) 1 would recommend VoiceThread to other instructors at

NCCU. (multiple choice) Responses
Strongly agree 9 60%
Agree 3 20%
Neutral 3 20%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%
Totals 15 100%
8.) When I needed help using VoiceThread, I: (multiple

choice) Responses
Searched the web 1 6.67%
Asked a classmate 0 0%
Asked my instructor 9 60%
Used the handout provided by the Center 1 6.67%
Contacted Dan at the Center 3 20%
I didn’t need help 1 6.67%
Other 0 0%
Totals 15 100%
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